
 

                 

 

 

 

Updated March 31, 2022 

Full-Time MBA Class of 2023 

Academic Program Calendar 
 

FT MBA Program 2021 Holidays & Notes 

Opening Week August 30 - September 3, 2021 
1st day of the program is August 30 - 

O-Week attendance is mandatory 

Period 1 September 7 - October 8, 2021 

Monday, September 6 - Labour Day  

Thursday, September 30 - National Day 

for Truth and Reconciliation 

Period 1 Exams October 12 - 16, 2021 Monday, October 11 - Thanksgiving 

Career & Professional 

Development (CPD) Week  
October 18 - 22, 2021 

Monday, October 18 reserved for BSI 

Foundation; October 19 - 22 reserved 

for BCC programming 

Reading Week October 25 - 29, 2021  

Period 2 November 1 - December 3, 2021 
Thursday, November 11 - 

Remembrance Day  

Period 2 Exams December 6 - 11, 2021  

BSI - Foundation Presentations December 13, 2021  

Holiday Break December 14, 2021 - January 3, 2022 

Check with Program Office before 

making any travel plans earlier than 

December 14  

 

FT MBA Program 2022 Holidays & Notes 

Period 3 January 4 - February 4, 2022 
Monday, January 3 - New Year’s Day 

(observed) 

Period 3 Exams February 7 - 10, 2022 February 11 - 13 GIE Travel 

BSI - Global February 14 - 25, 2022 Monday, February 21 - Family Day 

Break Week February 28 - March 4, 2022  

Period 4 March 7 - April 8, 2022  

Period 4 Exams April 11 - 15, 2022 Friday, April 15 - Good Friday 

Period 5 April 18 - 29, 2022 Monday, April 18 - Easter Monday 

BSI - Experiential Learning - 

Internship, E/I Project 
May 2 - September 5, 2022 

 

Monday, May 23 - Victoria Day 

Friday, July 1 - Canada Day 

Monday, August 1 - BC Day 

 

Period 6 September 5 - October 7, 2022 

Monday, September 5 - Labour Day 

Friday, September 30 - National Day 

for Truth and Reconciliation 

Period 6 Exams October 11 - 15, 2022 Monday, October 10 - Thanksgiving 

GNAM Week / Reading Week October 17 - 21, 2022  

Job Search Week  October 24 - 28, 2022  

Period 7 October 31 - December 2, 2022 
Friday, November 11 - 

Remembrance Day 

Period 7 Exams December 5 - 10, 2022  

BSI - Capstone  December 13 - 14, 2022  

Graduation May 2023  

 

*Dates are tentative and subject to change. Please do not make travel plans until the schedule has been 

finalized according to the following timeline: Period 1-5 – May 2021; Period 6-7 – May 2022 

 


